
  
 

 
 

 Forecaster:  Jaz Livingstone/Chas Kuhn 
MODIFIED TAFS  
   
NZSP  10/1800Z – 11/0600Z GRID36010KT 2400 IC BR OVC030 QNH2857INS 
              BECMG 10/2200Z – 10/2400Z     GRID36012KT 1600 –SG BR BKN010 OVC020 QNH2874INS  
 
SWRDF  10/2000Z – 11/0100Z GRID04017G27KT 0800 –SN BLSN BR BKN005 OVC010 QNH2869INS LIGHT RIME  
  ICE 005-080 
              
 
 
RUNWAY TAF 
 
TAF NZFX 101457Z 1015/1115 (1104/1204NZDT) 07009KT 9999 SCT030 BKN070 BKN200 QNH2873INS GRID24009KT  
BECMG 1018/1020 (1107/1109) 05012KT 9999 SCT030 SCT100 SCT200 QNH2874INS GRID22012KT  
BECMG 1023/1101 (1112/1114) 15012G20KT 9999 DRSN SCT030 BKN100 BKN200 QNH2874INS GRID32012G20KT  
BECMG 1104/1106 (1117/1119) 06009KT 9999 NSW BKN030 BKN050 OVC100 620304 QNH2875INS GRID23009KT  
 

VFR Briefing 
 

ROF Charleston 
Email: weather.chs@usap.gov 
Landline: +843.218.3927 

 

Date (Z):  10 FEB 2021 Brief Time (Z):  1700 Void Time (Z):  1930 Briefing Number:  02-009 
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